

HYSBYSIAD YNGHYLCH GWELLIANNAU NOTICE OF AMENDMENTS

Cyflwynwyd ar 8 Tachwedd 2019
Tabled on 8 November 2019

Bil Senedd ac Etholiadau (Cymru)
Senedd and Elections (Wales) Bill

Darren Millar

149B

As an amendment to amendment 149, line 28, column 1, leave out 'Senedd' and insert 'Welsh Parliament'.

Fel gwelliant i welliant 149, llinell 29, colofn 1, hepgorer 'Senedd' a mewnosoder 'Welsh Parliament'.

Darren Millar

149C

As an amendment to amendment 149, line 32, column 1, leave out 'Senedd' and insert 'Welsh Parliament'.

Fel gwelliant i welliant 149, llinell 33, colofn 1, hepgorer 'Senedd' a mewnosoder 'Welsh Parliament'.

Darren Millar

149D

As an amendment to amendment 149, line 35, column 1, leave out 'Senedd' and insert 'Welsh Parliament'.

Fel gwelliant i welliant 149, llinell 36, colofn 1, hepgorer 'Senedd' a mewnosoder 'Welsh Parliament'.

Darren Millar

153A

As an amendment to amendment 153, line 3, leave out 'Senedd' in the first place it appears, and insert 'Welsh Parliament'.

Fel gwelliant i welliant 153, llinell 2, hepgorer 'Senedd' yn yr ail le y mae'n ymddangos, a mewnosoder 'Welsh Parliament'.



Darren Millar **153B**

As an amendment to amendment 153, line 6, leave out ‘Senedd’ and insert ‘Welsh Parliament’.
Nid oes angen diwygio’r fersiwn Cymraeg. There is no need to amend the Welsh version.

Darren Millar **153C**

As an amendment to amendment 153, line 8, leave out ‘Senedd’ and insert ‘Welsh Parliament’.
Nid oes angen diwygio’r fersiwn Cymraeg. There is no need to amend the Welsh version.

Darren Millar **154A**

As an amendment to amendment 154, line 2, leave out ‘Senedd’ and insert ‘Welsh Parliament’.
Nid oes angen diwygio’r fersiwn Cymraeg. There is no need to amend the Welsh version.

Darren Millar **154B**

As an amendment to amendment 154, line 5, leave out ‘Senedd’ and insert ‘Welsh Parliament’.
Nid oes angen diwygio’r fersiwn Cymraeg. There is no need to amend the Welsh version.

Darren Millar **154C**

As an amendment to amendment 154, line 7, leave out ‘Senedd’ and insert ‘Welsh Parliament’.
Nid oes angen diwygio’r fersiwn Cymraeg. There is no need to amend the Welsh version.

Darren Millar **164A**

As an amendment to amendment 164, line 9, leave out ‘Senedd’ and insert ‘Welsh Parliament’.
Nid oes angen diwygio’r fersiwn Cymraeg. There is no need to amend the Welsh version.

Darren Millar **164B**

As an amendment to amendment 164, line 11, leave out ‘Senedd’ and insert ‘Welsh Parliament’.
Nid oes angen diwygio’r fersiwn Cymraeg. There is no need to amend the Welsh version.

